
 
 
 
 

WEEKLY CLASS ROUTINE - WEEK: 09 

Department of Port and Shipping Management 

Program: BBA in Port Management and Logistics 

Batch: 05 

Year: 2021-22; Semester: 2nd 

(From 24/03/2024 to 28/03/2024)  

Room: 204 (Meghna Building) 

 

 

Distribution: 

BSMRMU Website                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Notice Board                                                                                                                                                                                                          Sunanda Majumdar 

Dean  Assistant Professor, Dept. of Port & Shipping Management 

PS to VC Course Coordinator (BBA in PML: 5th Batch) 

Proctor 

Time &  

Date 

09:10 – 

09:55 
10:00 - 10:45 

10:50 - 

11:35 

11.45 – 

12.30 

12:35 - 

13:15 

 

13.15 – 

13.35 

 

13:40 - 

14:25 

 

Remarks 

24/03/2024 

Sunday 

HUM 1202 

MA 
HUM 1202 

MA 
HUM 

1202 MA 
  

 

 

 

 

 

Prayer 

Break 

 Courses: 

HUM 1201: Maritime Geography 

BUS 1201: Financial and Management 

BUS 1202: Business Communication 

MATH 1201: Business Mathematics 

HUM 1202: Bangladesh Studies 

HUM 1203:  

DEV 1201: Presentation Skill Development 

 

Course Teachers: 

MA: Mohammad Alauddin 

SA: Shahnaz Akter 

SHA: Shohida Aktar 

HI: Hasibul Islam 

TH: Md. Tuhin Hasan 

SBI: Sumaiya Binte Islam 

25/03/2024 

Monday 

BUS 1202 

SA BUS 1202 SA BUS 

1202 SA    

26/03/2024 

Tuesday 
[ Celebration of Independence Day of Bangladesh ]  

27/03/2024 

Wednesday 
   

MATH 

1201 SBI 

Midterm 

Exam 

 

HUM 1201 

SHA 

HUM 

1201 

SHA 

        28/03/2024 

Thursday 
BUS 1202 HI BUS 1202 HI 

BUS 1202 

HI 
 

 

 


