WEEKLY CLASS ROUTINE - WEEK: 09

Department of Port and Shipping Management

Program: BBA in Port Management and Logistics

Batch: 05

Year: 2021-22; Semester: 2nd

(From 24/03/2024 to 28/03/2024)

Room: 204 (Meghna Building)

Time & Date	09:10 - 09:55	10:00 - 10:45	10:50 - 11:35	11.45 – 12.30	12:35 - 13:15	13.15 – 13.35	13:40 - 14:25	Remarks
24/03/2024 Sunday	HUM 1202 MA	HUM 1202 MA	HUM 1202 MA				H H	Courses: HUM 1201: Maritime Geography BUS 1201: Financial and Management BUS 1202: Business Communication
25/03/2024 Monday	BUS 1202 SA	BUS 1202 SA	BUS 1202 SA					
26/03/2024 Tuesday	[Celebration of Independence Day of Bangladesh]					Prayer	MATH 1201: Business Mathematics HUM 1202: Bangladesh Studies	
27/03/2024 Wednesday				MATH 1201 SBI Midterm Exam	HUM 1201 SHA	Break	HUM 1201 SHA	HUM 1203: বাংলাদেশের অভ্যুদয়ের ইতিহাস DEV 1201: Presentation Skill Development Course Teachers: MA: Mohammad Alauddin SA: Shahnaz Akter SHA: Shohida Aktar HI: Hasibul Islam TH: Md. Tuhin Hasan SBI: Sumaiya Binte Islam
28/03/2024 Thursday	BUS 1202 HI	BUS 1202 HI	BUS 1202 HI					

Distribution:

BSMRMU Website Notice Board Dean PS to VC Proctor Sunanda

Sunanda Majumdar Assistant Professor, Dept. of Port & Shipping Management Course Coordinator (BBA in PML: 5th Batch)